Add-Ons & Extras

Internet

Services for Guernsey, Hartwick, Ladora & Victor

Managed WiFi $6.95
Inter“et— Managed WiFi Extender $4.95
e N SecurelT Plus $7.00
o 100/100Mb..............cu....... $75.95
Start with Internet: Digital TV
| 250/250Mb........covevrne $109.95 Set Top Boxes
Choose the speed thats right for you: 500/500Mb.........ccc.... $169.95 Whole Home DVR $10.00
(1157, (<11 O $199.95 DVR Set Top Box SUO0e
Upgrade Standard Set Top Box to DVR....$5.00
Includes Unlimited, Symmmetrical Speeds -

Additional Standard Set Top Box............... $5.00

~Television ~Phone Premium channel

mE=X1 )
HBO 22.95
TN\
Then Add Cinemax $13.95
I v o BaSIC.....ccveereereerneerneeraeenee 97.95 . . Showtime/TMC $15.95
a“dl or Phone: $ Single Line Phone.......... $22.47 ctorsle J
. Expanded..........ccooocoune... 149.95 arafEneore |
- Add Basic or Expanded P 3 Includes Unlimited Local Calling,
Television Includes 1 Standard Set Top Box Basic Voicemail & Caller ID Phone - Ask for other available features
- Add Phone & Digital Music 100 Minutes Long Distance.....................
250 Minutes Long Distance.........cc..e.
500 Minutes Long Distance........cco....
g & 1000 Minutes Long Distance
See back for full channel line-up. . . .
CTC Single Rate Long Distance........$10/minute
internet 100Mb 250Mb 500Mb 1Gi .
9 Call 319-647-3131 to sign up today! with $3.95 Monthly Fee
+ph°ne only $98.‘I-2 $-| 32.42 $-| 92.42 $222.42 CTC Single Rate Long Distance........S14/minute
no monthly fee
(]
+Basic TVOnly $173.90 $20790 $267.90 $297.90
Maintenance
A" 3 PrOduCts $196.37 $230.37 $290-37 $320-37 Whole Home Wire Maintenance .............. $2.00
Covers repair costs of wiring inside your home. Does not cover
Prices shown do not include regulatory fees and taxes. Installation and activation fees may apply. All services may not be available in all areas. Internet speeds are “up TEC H N O LOGY customer-installed wiring. Other restrictions may apply.

<
o
to” and may vary. All fees are monthly unless stated as “one-time fees”. Upon disconnection equipment must be returned to our office. www.ctctechnology.net 319-647-3131 38



Basic Digital HD

SD HD Channel

180
181
170
335
321
11
339
630
340
9
15
2
4
12
7
330
105
325
351

331
106
324
72
108
348

171
59

346

615

338

334
345
320
323
341
329

431

348
347

430

Charge TV
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

ETWN

CWo9.2

GetTV 2.2

IPTV 11

IPTV Create 11.4
IPTV Kids 11.2
IPTV World 11.3
KCRG - ABC

KFX - Fox 28
KGAN - CBS
KPXR - ION 48
KWKB-Mystery
KWWL - NBC
Heroes & Icons
Home Shopping Net
ION Life 48.3
Laff 20.2

Local Programming
Me TV 7.3

Qve

Qubo 48.2

RFD TV

Shop HQ
Stadium 28.4
TBD

TBN

Weather Channel

Expanded Digital TV

33 226 A&E
151 247 AMC
85 785 American Heroes

Channel

77 415 Animal Planet

208
70
71
61
65
45
95

157
83
75
82

175
40
97
52
57
18
23
22
19
21

241
67

154
63
78

HD

224
231
711

238
427
808
239

425

745

244
416
414
413
775
740
797
752
429
216
217

719
721

246

245
233

CTC Technology Channel Lineup - Victor & Ladora

Channel

AXS TV

BBC America

BET

BET Jams

Big 10 Alt 1

Big 10 Alt 2

Big 10 Network
Bloomberg
Boomerang

Bravo

Cartoon Network
CMT

CNBC

CNBC World

CNN

CNN International
Comedy Central
Cooking

Crime & Investigate
Destination America
Discovery Channel
Discovery Family
Discovery Life
Disney

Disney Jr

Disney XD

E! Entertainment
ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPN Deportes
ESPN News

ESPN U

FLIX

Fox Business News
Fox Movie Channel
Fox News

Food Network

**Watch TVEverywhere Channels shown in Blue

209
155
32
24
177
178

62
93
88
242
73
60
80
41
150

91
87
25

156
68
176
69
200
205
201
98
86
159

418
228
229

780
472

356

422
800

801
448
232

Channel

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2

Fox Sports Midwest

FS Midwest Plus

FSN North Plus

FX

FXX

FYI

Freeform

Great American Family

GSN

Golf

Fox Sports North

Hallmark

Hallmark Movies

HD Movies

Headline News

HGTV

History Channel

IFC

IHSSN

Inspiration Channel

Investigate Discovery

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie
Network

Lifetime Real Women

Magnolia Network

Marquee Sports
Network

Military History

MLB

Motor Trend

MSNBC

MTV

MTV Classics

MTV 2

Nat Geo Wild

National Geographic

NBC Universo

203
56
31
84
92
49
81

35
152
158
54
76
46
79
58
42
43
34
89
204
44
148

Premium Channels

HBO
250
251
254
253
252
255

HD
436

220
738

221
784
428
749
417
364
240
435
852

419
446
779
447
742
235
227
420
804
249

Channel

NewsNation
NFL Network
Nick

Nick 2

Nick Jr

Nick Music
Nick Toons
Outdoor

OWN

Oxygen
Paramount
Science
Sportsman Channel
Sundance TV
TBS

TCM
Telemundo
Teen Nick

TLC

TNT

Travel Channel
TruTV

TV Land

SyFy

USA

Viceland

VH1

WeTV

You Too America

HBO

HBO 2

HBO Comedy
HBO Family
HBO Signature
HBO Zone

Cinemax

SD HD Channel
277 5 Star Max
272 Action Max
270 770 Cinemax
274 Max Latino
271 More MAX
275 Movie Max
276 Outer Max
273 Thriller Max
Showtime/TMC

241 FLIX

285 Sho Family Zone
287 Sho Next
286 Sho Women
282 Showcase

280 279 Showtime

Digital Music - Included with all TV Options

529
528
527
516
Bl
554
546
556
534
518
549
B
B3
503
548
511
505
507
501
551

70’s

80’s

90’s

Aldult Alternative
Alternative

American Life Talk Radio
Blues

Circle

Classic Country
Classic Rock

Classical Masterpieces
Contemp Christian
Country Hits
Dance/EDM

Easy Listening

Gospel

Hip-Hop and R&B
Hip-Hop Classics

Hit List

Hot Talk Live

SD HD Channel SD HD Channel

281 288 Showtime 2 312 ENCORE Action
284 Showime Beyond 313 ENCORE Black
283 Showtime Extreme PPV & More

290 289 TMC 454 Brazzers PPV
291 TMC Xtra 452 Fresh3 PPV
STARZ!/Encore_ 380 HD PPV

308 314 ENCORE 388 Hot Choice
309 ENCORE Classics 316 Indie Plex

310 ENCORE Westerns 381 Indemand 1
311 ENCORE Suspense 382 Indemand 2
300 299 STARZ! 387 Indemand 7
301 STARZ! Cinema 360 NFL Red Zone
304 305 STARZ! Comedy 451 Playboy

302 303 STARZ! Edge 455 Playboy

306 307 STARZ! Kids & Family. 317 Retroplex

545
557
524
550
520
500
504
514
538
502
537
522
531
521
536
506
509
510
512
513

Jazz

KFHA

Kids Only

Light Classical
Love Songs
MC Play

MCU

Metal
Mexicana
Music Choice Max
Musica Urbana
Party Favorites
POP Country
POP Hits

POP Latino
Rap

R&B Classic
R&B Soul
Reggae

Rock

517
540
547
544
519
530
541
543
552
542
553
523
555
508
532
525
539
526

Rock Hits

Romances

Singers & Swing
Smooth Jazz

Soft Rock

Solid Gold Oldies
Sounds of the Season
Soundscapes

Sports - Progressive Talk
Stage & Screen

Talk on the Right
Teen MC

The Patriot
Throwback Jamz
Today’s Country
Toddler Tunes
Tropicales

Y2K

0524



SD HD Channel SD HD Channel
344 Antenna TV 13.3 33 226 A&E
610 Bounce TV 23.1 151 247 AMC
651 Charge TV 17.3 85 785 American Heroes
322 Comet TV 17.2 Channel
352 Court TV 13.4 77 415 Animal Planet
604 Cozi TV 224 AXSTV
180 C-SPAN 74 231 BBC America
181 C-SPAN 2 211 711 BET
170 ETWN 202 BET Jams
603 GritTV5.3 163 213 Big10Alt1
105 Home Shopping Net = 164 214 Big 10 Alt 2
355 ION Life 39.3 27 215 Big 10 Network
11 338 IPTV11 64 424 Bloomberg
339 IPTV Create 11.4 50 Boomerang
630 IPTV Kids 11.2 48 238 Bravo
340 IPTV World 11.3 51 427 Cartoon Network
8 332 KCCI-CBS 208 808 CMT
16 609 KCWI-CW 23 70 239 CNBC
66 620 KDMI56 71 CNBC World
17 349 KDSM -FOX 17 61 425 CNN
96 353 KFPX39.1 65 CNN International
602 Laff TV 5.2 45 745 Comedy Central
3 Local Programming 95 Cooking
611 Mystery 157 244 Crime & Investigate
333 MeTV 8.2 83 416 Destination America
337 MyTv 8.3 75 414 Discovery Channel
354 Qubo 39.2 82 413 Discovery Family
612 Quest 23.3 175 775 Discovery Life
106 QvC 40 740 Disney
72 431 RFDTV 97 797 Disney Jr
108 Shop HQ 52 752 Disney XD
347 TBDTV 17.4 87 780 DIY
171 TBN 57 429 E!Entertainment
59 430 Weather Channel 18 216 ESPN
13 342 WHO-NBC 23 217 ESPN2
5 327 WOI-ABC 20 ESPN Classic
22 ESPN Deportes
19 719 ESPN News
21 721 ESPNU

CTC Technology Channel Lineup - Guernsey & Hartwick

**Watch TVEverywhere Channels shown in Blue

47
162
90
37
209
155
32
24
177
178

62
93
88
242
73
60
80
41
150

91
25

156
68
176
69
200
205
201

418
228
229

472

356

422
800

801

Channel SD HD Channel

FLIX 98 448 Nat Geo Wild

Fox Business News 86 232 National Geographic

Fox Movie Channel 30 370 NBC Sports Network

Fox News 159 NBC Universo

Food Network 36 436 NewsNation

Fox Sports 1 28 220 NFL Network

Fox Sports 2 38 738 Nick

Fox Sports Midwest 55 Nick 2

FS Midwest Plus 53 Nick Jr

FSN North Plus 203 Nick Music

FX 56 Nick Toons

FXX 31 221 Outdoor

FYI 84 784 OWN

Freeform 92 428 Oxygen

Great American Family- 49 749 Paramount

GSN 81 417 Science

Golf 364 Sportsman Channel

Fox Sports North 240 Sundance TV

Hallmark 35 435 TBS

Hallmark Movies 152 852 TCM

HD Movies 158 Telemundo

Headline News 54 Teen Nick

HGTV 76 419 TILC

History Channel 46 446 TNT

IFC 79 779 Travel Channel

IHSSN 58 447 TruTV

Inspiration Channel 42 742 TV land

Investigate Discovery . 43 235 SyFy

Lifetime 34 227 USA

Lifetime Movie 89 420 Viceland
Network 204 804 VH1

Lifetime Real Women- 44 249 weTvV

Marquee Sports 148 You Too America
Network

Military History

MLB

Motor Trend HBO

MSNEBC 250 HBO

MTV 251 HBO 2

MTV Classics 254 HBO Comg dy

MTV 2 253 HBO Family

SD HD Channel

252 HBO Signature
255 HBO Zone
Cinemax
277 5 Star Max
272 Action Max
270 770 Cinemax

274 Max Latino
271 More MAX
275 Movie Max
276 Outer Max
273 Thriller Max
Showtime/TMC

241 FLIX

285 Sho Family Zone
287 Sho Next

286 Sho Women

SD HD Channel

282 Showcase

280 279 Showtime

281 288 Showtime 2

284 Showime Beyond
283 Showtime Extreme
290 289 TMC

291 TMC Xtra

STARZ!/Encore
308 314 ENCORE

309 ENCORE Classics
310 ENCORE Westerns
311 ENCORE Suspense
300 299 STARZ!

301 STARZ! Cinema

304 305 STARZ! Comedy
302 303 STARZ! Edge

SD HD Channel
306 307 STARZ! Kids & Family

312 ENCORE Action
313 ENCORE Black
PPV & More

454 Brazzers PPV
452 Fresh3 PPV
380 HD PPV

388 Hot Choice
316 Indie Plex

381 Indemand 1
382 Indemand 2
387 Indemand 7
360 NFL Red Zone
451 Playboy

455 Playboy

317 Retroplex

Digital Music - Included with all TV Options

529
528
527
516
Bl
554
546
556
534
518
549
588
566
503
548
511
505
507
501
551

70's

80’s

90’s

Aldult Alternative
Alternative

American Life Talk Radio
Blues

Circle

Classic Country
Classic Rock

Classical Masterpieces
Contemp Christian
Country Hits
Dance/EDM

Easy Listening

Gospel

Hip-Hop and R&B
Hip-Hop Classics

Hit List

Hot Talk Live

545
557
524
550
520
500
504
514
538
502
537
522
531
521
536
506
509
510
512
B3

Jazz

KFHA

Kids Only

Light Classical
Love Songs
MC Play

MCU

Metal
Mexicana
Music Choice Max
Musica Urbana
Party Favorites
POP Country
POP Hits

POP Latino
Rap

R&B Classic
R&B Soul
Reggae

Rock

517
540
547
544
519
530
541
543
552
542
553
523
555
508
532
525
539
526

Rock Hits

Romances

Singers & Swing
Smooth Jazz

Soft Rock

Solid Gold Oldies
Sounds of the Season
Soundscapes

Sports - Progressive Talk
Stage & Screen

Talk on the Right
Teen MC

The Patriot
Throwback Jamz
Today’s Country
Toddler Tunes
Tropicales

Y2K

0524



